Senator moves to amend S.F. No. 1418 as follows: 1.1 Page 1, delete subdivision 1 1.2 Renumber the subdivisions in sequence 1.3 Page 2, line 4, after "council" insert "on direct support professionals" 1.4 Page 3, line 10, delete "shall serve" and insert "serves" 1.5 Page 3, line 13, after the first "the" insert "appointing" 1.6 Page 3, lines 15, 21, and 25, delete "shall" and insert "must" 1.7 Page 3, line 17, delete "shall govern" and insert "governs" 1.8

Page 5, lines 7, 23, 26, and 30, delete "shall" and insert "must"

Page 6, lines 11 and 13, delete "shall" and insert "must"

1.9

1.10

1